LED Panel Backlit 600 (25)
Installation Instructions
Important Safety Information
• It is recommended that this fitting is installed, inspected
 and maintained by a qualified Electrician.
• Installation should be carried out in accordance with the latest
 edition of the IET Wiring Regulations (BS 7671) and the latest
 Building Regulations. If in doubt, consult a qualified electrician.

Please read these instructions carefully before installation
Technical Specifications
Part No. Description TP
Fire Rating Wattage
Measurement
A x B x C x D
Lumen
Output
IP
Rating
Power
Factor Ra Class
Rating
Colour
Temperature
LXPANB26LED66NW LED Recessed Panel Backlit 600 (25) TP(b) 26W 595 x 595 x 25 x 8mm 3120Lm IP20 > 0.90 > 80 Class II 4000K
LXPANB26LED66CW LED Panel Backlit 600 (25) TP(b) 26W 595 x 595 x 25 x 8mm 3120Lm IP20 > 0.90 > 80 Class II 6000K
LXPANB24LED66NW/A/19 LED Panel Backlit 600 UGR<19 (25) TP(a) 24W 595 x 595 x 25 x 8mm 3120Lm IP20 > 0.90 > 80 Class II 4000K
LXPANB24LED66CW/A/19 LED Panel Backlit 600 UGR<19 (25) TP(a) 24W 595 x 595 x 25 x 8mm 3120Lm IP20 > 0.90 > 80 Class II 6000K
LXPANB20LED66NW/A/19/P LED Panel Backlit 600 UGR<19 PRO (25) TP(a) 20W 595 x 595 x 25 x 8mm 3000Lm IP20 > 0.90 > 80 Class II 4000K
Part No. Description Use with Product
LXPANB66SMBK Surface Mount Box Kit 600x600
LXPANB66SCK Suspension Cable Kit 600x600
Emergency Remote 3hr Emergency Pack - Available on request